
Sl. No. Tender No. Description Mode of 

Tender 

(ELT/GE

M/ST/AD

VT...)

Date of 

publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

Single / Two 

bid

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

No. Of 

tenders 

received

No of 

parties 

qualified 

after tech 

evaluation

No of 

parties not 

qualified 

after tech 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer

Contract / 

PO No

Contract / PO 

Date

Name of 

Contractor, 

Place

Value of 

contract (Rs.) 

(Excluding 

Taxes & Duties)

Scheduled date 

of  completion of 

supplies /delivery

Integrity 

Pact signed 

(Yes / No)

1 15-Jul-84
Supply of Variable 

Frequancy Drives for 8-

Head Drawing Machine
GEM 28.09.22 Two 19.10.22 6 5 1 Yes 19220082 17-Dec-22

AS 

AUTOMATION 

AND 

ENGINEERING 

SERVICES

1201500 14-07-2023 NA

2 2574839
NICKEL MAGNESIUM 

MASTER ALLOY
GEM 26-Sep-22 Two 17.10.22 4 1 3 Yes 04221037 01-Dec-22

INSMART DHATU 

INDIA PVT. LTD
4444065 24-04-2023 YES

3 202 ZIRCONIUM SPONGE
LIMITED 

TENDER
07.10.22 Two 08.11.22 1 1 1 Yes 10221905 05-Dec-22 FRAMATOME 25248080 02-01-2023 NO

4
EADVT/

329

Supply of Low Carbon 

Ferro Chrome

OPEN 

TENDER
29.10.2022 Two 11.11.22 4 3 1 Yes 04221907 16-Dec-22

EARTH 

RESOURCES 

INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED

60933298.42 30-07-2023 YES

5
EADVT/

330

Supply of Low Carbon 

Ferro Chrome

OPEN 

TENDER
29.10.2023 Two 11.11.23 4 3 1 Yes 04221906 16-Dec-22

WORLD METALS 

& ALLOYS (FZC)
91399947.62 30-08-2023 YES

6 EST/87 ZIRCONIUM SPONGE SINGLE 05.06.21 Two 29.06.21 1 1 0 Yes 04221040 17-Dec-22
NUCLEAR FUEL 

COMPLEX
6877000 12-01-2023 YES

7 2534918
ELECTROLYTIC 

MANGANESE METAL
GEM 14.09.22 Two 12.10.22 3 3 0 Yes 04221039 17-Dec-22

SANGHVIEXIM 

LLP
6210000 16-04-2023 YES

8
EADVT/

348
Supply of Cobalt Metal

OPEN 

TENDER
01.11.22 Two 11.11.22 4 3 1 yes 04221908 30-Dec-22

SAPPHIRE  

MINMETALS 

CORPORATION 

LTD

269937315.2 30-07-2023 YES

9
EADVT/

348
Supply of Cobalt metal

OPEN 

TENDER
01.11.22 Two 11.11.22 4 3 1 Yes 04221041 30-Dec-22

MM CERAMICS & 

FERRO ALLOYS
185289536.6 15-08-2023 YES

10 2917090
PROCUREMENT OF 

ISUZU VEHICLES
GEM 28.12.22 single 30.12.22 1 1 0 Yes R03221006 31-Dec-22

ISUZU  MOTORS 

INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
47506058 30-01-2023 YES

11
REPEAT 

ORDER

Supply of Carbide 

Tipped Band Saw 

Blades

12223071 07-Dec-22 TEKNOCORP 4864825  3 months YES

12 2620350
Supply of Micanite 

Sheet
GEM

11.10.2022
Two Bid

01.11.2022
3 2 1 yes 4222072 24-Dec-22

RUBY MICA 

COMPANY 

LIMITED
973500 Staggered NA

13
2519285

Supply of Tundigh 

frame for VIM 6.5T
GEM

12.09.2022
Two Bid

06.10.2022
6 5 1 yes 4222073 24-Dec-22

Unique 

Fabricators 

Corporation
914120 Staggered NA

14

2599823

Supply of Bottom 

Pouring Refractory 

Guide Tubes

GEM

01.10.2022

Two Bid

22.10.2022

3 2 1 yes 27222069 24-Dec-22

RANCHI 

REFRACTORIES 

(INDIA) PRIVATE 

LIMITED

982500 Staggered NA

15

2620478

Supply of Ladle and EBT 

Opening lancing pipe 

13mm size

GEM

11.10.2022

Two Bid

  08.11.2022

3 3 0 yes 4222070 24-Dec-22
SHYAM 

ENGINEERING
507200 Staggered NA

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF DEC., 2022

REPEAT ORDER



16 2591647

Supply Of 

1100V,3.5CRORE,300Sq

.mm,Standed 

Aluminium 

Conductor,XLPE 

insulated,armoured 

cable confirming to 

IS:7098

GEM 29.09.22 Two 26.10.22 6 5 1 yes 19226177 05-Dec-22

ARIHANT 

INDUSTRIAL 

CORPORATION
656305 26-02-2023 NA

17 2565792

SUPPLY OF ALLEN 

BRADLEY PLC SPARES 

FOR VARIOUS 

EQUIPMENT

GEM 22.09.22 Two 26.10.22 5 4 1 yes 19226179 05-Dec-22
ELCON SYSTEMS 

PRIVATE LIMITED
1673121 26-02-2023 NA

18
REPEAT 

ORDER

Supply of Bolts and 

Nuts
18226144 07-Dec-22

BHARAT 

INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIER
652552 Staggered NA

19 2590735
SUPPLY OF WOBBLER 

COUPLING
GEM 29.09.22 Two 01.11.22 2 2 0 Yes 8226188 21-Dec-22

V.K. TECHNICAL 

WORKS
675000 24.4.23 NA

20 2447898

SUPPLY OF 

PROCUREMENT OF LP & 

HP ACTUATORS FOR 

WATER PRESSURE 

QUENCH SYSTEM

GEM 18.08.22 Two 14.09.22 1 1 0 Yes 58226151 21-Dec-22

SUSIN I -TORK 

INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
1385742 29.03.23 NA

21 2451382

SUPPLY OF EMERGENCY 

SPARES FOR INDOTECH 

BANDSAW CUTTING 

MACHINES

GEM 19.08.22 Two 12.09.22 1 1 0 Yes 12225022 21-Dec-22

INDOTECH 

INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED
653304.6 05.04.23 NA

22
Supply of SCADA PC 

Upgradation.

REPEAT 

ORDER
19226192 21-Dec-22

SSM INFOTECH 

SOLUTION PVT 

LTD .
533610 2 months NA

23 EST/241 Supply of SEM Spares. SINGLE 19.11.22 Single 22.11.22 1 1 0 yes 54225031 22-Dec-22

CARL ZEISS INDIA 

(BANGALORE) 

PVT. LTD.,
538545 5 months NA

24 2764112
SUPPLY OF ASBESTOS 

DISCS,51168778474846

4

GEM 22.11.22 Two 05.12.22 3 3 0 YES 18226199 31-Dec-22

STANDARD 

FRICTION 

COMPONENTS 

LTD.

601800 02.02.23 NA

25 2567002

SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR 

THERMOCOUPLE 

CALIBRATION,51168776

4762650

GEM 22.09.22 Two 01.11.22 3 3 0 yes 19226194 31-Dec-22 HORIZON 583500 23.04.23 NA

26 2689660
SUPPLY OF COPPER 

CABLES,511687711009

67

GEM 31.10.22 Two 15.11.22 6 6 0 yes 19226195 31-Dec-22
M/S MOGLI LABS 

INDIA PVT LTD
2281820 24.03.23 NA

27 2642503

SUPPLY OF CREEP LAB 

CONTROL 

MODULE,51168770338

8239

GEM 18.10.22 Two 23.11.22 1 1 0 yes 19226200 31-Dec-22 VERA TRONIKS 700920 17.03.23 NA

28 LT/098
ROLLING OF STAINLESS 

STEEL

LIMITED 

TENDER
24-06-2022 Two 29-07-2022 1 1 0 Yes 46227031 02-Dec-22

INDORE STEEL & 

IRON MILLS LTD
2092500 NA NA

29 ELT/229 MILLING OF LONG BARS
LIMITED 

TENDER
01-11-2022 Two 15-11-2022 4 4 0 Yes 46227036 05-Dec-22

SIVA SAKTHI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS
872884 Staggered YES

RO

REPEAT ORDER



30 ELT/229 MILLING OF LONG BARS
LIMITED 

TENDER
01-11-2022 Two 15-11-2022 4 4 0 Yes 46227035 05-Dec-22

SHANTI 

SWITCHGEARS 

PVT. LTD.
1309325.4 Staggered YES

31 ELT/163
FABRICATION OF 

COMPOSITE ARMOUR 

BOARD

LIMITED 

TENDER
19-08-2022 Two 30-08-2022 1 1 0 Yes R03227003 05-Dec-22

PERMALI 

WALLACE,
3296700 Staggered NA

32 2721320
FABRICATION OF 

VARIOUS VIM FORMER
GEM 09-11-2022 Two 19-11-2022 3 3 0 Yes 4227038 19-Dec-22

SWAPNIKA 

ENGINEERING & 

FABRICATION 

WORKS

2545050 18-08-2023 NA

33 EST/224
Extrusion ,conditioning 

,UT Testing Inspection 

Superfer800H Billets.

SINGLE 01-11-2022 Two 08-11-2022 1 1 0 Yes 46227039 30-Dec-22

WELSPUN 

SPECIALITY 

SOLUTIONS LTD.
94860000 Staggered YES

34 ELT/239
MACHINING OF 

TITANIUM LONG SLABS

LIMITED 

TENDER
09-11-2022 Two 25-11-2022 2 2 0 Yes 46227042 30-Dec-22

N S 

ENGINEERING 

CO PVT LTD
3956040 Staggered YES

35 321

MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL 

WORKS MODULE-I, 

LAYING OF PCC AT CRM 

PARALLEL TO TUBE 

SHOP, MODULE-II: 

TITANIUM SHOP & MS-

II & III & MODULE-III: 

RENOVATION OF 

GROUND FLOOR WASH 

ROOM AT MS-III, 

MIDHANI

OPEN 

TENDER
26-Oct-22 Two 22-Nov-22 4 4 0 Yes AP20221028 29-Dec-22 B & B Associates 1880647 90 Days NA

36 300
MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL 

WORKS AT MS-IV

OPEN 

TENDER
20-Oct-22 Two 10-Nov-22 3 3 0 Yes AP20221027 29-Dec-22

SHYAM 

ENGINEERINGS
2574011 90 Days NA

38 179

MAN POWER 

CONTRACT FOR 

DISPATCH OPERATIONS 

FOR FORGE SHOP

LIMITED 

TENDER
26-Aug-22 Two 13-Sep-22 4 4 0 Yes AP06228050 09-Dec-22

HIGH PRECISION 

ENGINEERING 

COMPOSITES 

PVT LTD

3209642 12 Months NA

40 219
SUPPLY OF TECHNICAL 

ASSISTANCE (SKILLED)

LIMITED 

TENDER
22-Oct-22 Two 08-Nov-22 5 4 1 Yes AP50228049 15-Dec-22

HIGH PRECISION 

ENGINEERING 

COMPOSITES 

PVT LTD

3605070 12 Months NA


